Standard Results Novice A - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound
20 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 64 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place

20055 Ender 74.66 1.781 2 3 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

8/6/2017
* = Norwegian Elkhound
8inches Yardage: 129 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8020 Shimmy 51.60 2.500
12 inches Yardage: 129 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12001 Sprite 51.32 2514
12002 Falco --
12023 Isla --
12037 Annie Oakley --
16 inches Yardage: 131 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16006 Reddington 42.95 3.050
16037 *Vika --
16055 Limerick --

o N

SCT 75 sec

Course Faults
w T F

2 1 1

SCT 70sec

Course Faults

1 0 0
1 0 3
SCT 66 sec

Course Faults
W T F

0 0 3
0 0 0

Novice B - Regular

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
E Score Place
0 90 1
1 NQ
-- ABS
-- ABS

Qs 0 NQs?2 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
1 NQ

-- ABS



Standard Results

8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

20inches

Armband
20007
20019
20026
20039
20044
20051
20012

24 inches

Armband
24023

Call Name

Scout
*Jack

Izzie

Sokoni

Mace

Angie

Letty

Call Name

Frye

Yardage:

Yardage:

133 yds
Time yps
57.64 2.307
96.06 1.385
58.98 2.255
41.85 3.178

133 yds
Time yps
70.79 1.879

R O O M P LB X

Course Faults

Course Faults

SCT 64 sec
W T
2 0
2 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 1
SCT 65 sec
W T
4 1

F

2
1
0
1
1
2

=
4

O O r O +r O m

Novice B - Regular

Qs 0 NQs6 %Q 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

Qs 0 NQs1 %QO

Score Place

NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound



Standard Results

8/6/2017
* = Norwegian Elkhound
8inches Yardage: 154 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8002 Fallon 60.09 2.563
8004 Brynn --
8032 Goldfish --
12 inches Yardage: 154 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12028 Tara 59.85 2.573
12031 Rory 79.05 1.948
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16019 Reece 8557 1.823
16020 Dobby --
16028 Jasmine --
16041 Luke 47.23 3.303
16045 Everest 70.98 2.198

= W

w N Bk b~ 013D

SCT 73sec
Course Faults
w T F
0 0 3
2 0 2

SCT 71 sec
Course Faults
W T F
1 0 0
0 0 0

SCT 67 sec
Course Faults
W T F
1 0 2
0 1 2
0 0 2
0 0 0
0 0 0

Open - Regular

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ

o m

-- ABS

Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Score Place

90 1

o m

Qs 0 NQs5 %QO0

Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

o O Fr Pk O m



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 65sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Zl\j)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
20046 Zip 54.81 2.883 1 1 0 0 0 90 1

20063 Rhyme 7741 2.041 3 2 0 0 0 NQ

20086 Holt 40.05 3.945 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A?urseTFaulth E Score Place

24007 Draeger 79.92 1.977 6 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

8inches Yardage: 165 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8010 Tatum --

12 inches Yardage: 165 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12010 Jacoby 58.02 2.844
12029 Romex 69.55 2.372
12052 Kerfuffle --

16 inches Yardage: 173yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16034 Yancy 69.22 2.499
16014 Tony 67.23 2.573

SCT 71 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

SCT 66 sec

Course Faults

R w T F
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
4 3 1 0
SCT 66 sec

Course Faults
R W T F

0 0 0 0
2 1 0 2

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQsO %Q

E Score Place
-- ABS

Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 91 2
1 NQ

Qs1 NQsl1 %Q 50
£ Score Place
0 91 1

0 NQ



Standard Results
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

20inches

Armband Call Name
20028 Keeva
20053 Pyrite
20054 Capone

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24005 Xerxes
24010 Kensi

180 yds

yps

2.658
3.325
2.496

180 yds

yps

3.229
3.229

A B N T

SCT 63sec

Course Faults

w T F
0 0 1
1 1 3
0 0 1
SCT 67 sec
Course Faults
w T F
2 0 2
0 0 1

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ

o O O m

Qs 0 NQs2 %Q 0

E Score Place

0 NQ
0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

8inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 71lsec Qs 4 NQs8 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZNourseTFauIth E Score Place
8025 Belle 47.15 3.499 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8001 Cocoa 49.71 3.319 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8021 Austin 53.23 3.100 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8008 Spicy 59.69 2.764 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8014 Chena 58.45 2.823 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8019 Dot 49.48 3.335 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8024 Bug 67.62 2.440 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8027 Tippie 50.28 3.282 1 0 0 1 © NQ
8029 Tommie 58.61 2.815 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
8035 Hoss 4550 3.626 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8037 Seren 40.26  4.098 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8039 PJ 69.69 2.368 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 10 NQs 15 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth £ Score Place
12021 Rauri Belle 38.97 4.234 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12008 Dash 40.75 4.049 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12013 Idgie 41.43 3.983 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12007 Jackson 42.17 3.913 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12053 Savvy 42.66 3.868 0 0 0 0 0 100
12050 Dixie 43.89 3.759 0 0 0 0 0 100
12033 Ruddy 44.09 3.742 0 0 0 0 0 100
12049 Virtue 46.39 3.557 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

12027 Elise 51.15 3.226 0 0 0 0 0 100
12039 Paige 52.43 3.147 0 0 0 0 0 100
12003 Evie 46.49 3.549 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
12011 DJ 48.38 3411 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12014 Spiffy 51.12 3.228 4 2 0 0 0 NQ
12016 Catcher 58.98 2.798 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12019 Passion 55.63 2.966 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12026 Zap It! 49.71 3.319 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
12034 Hot Shot 40.66 4.058 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12035 Asti 55.72 2.961 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
12040 Fe 56.43 2.924 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12054 Zima 55.78 2.958 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12057 Dylan 69.74 2.366 1 0 0 1 © NQ
12059 Banner 48.46  3.405 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12060 Zoom 46.61 3.540 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
12061 Puzzle 46.61 3.540 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12062 Buzz 58.62 2.815 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12012 Bou - -~ -~ -~ - - ABS
12036 Bowen - -- -- -- - - ABS
12044 Punky - e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 66 sec Qs 6 NQs7 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16003 Aislinn 40.43 4.279 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16061 Pooka 43.43 3.983 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

16015 Jovi 5246 3.298 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16008 Kalani 52.78 3.278 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16025 Quinn 57.43 3.012 0 0 0 0 0 100
16039 Rosie 62.33 2.776 0 0 0 0 0 100
16002 Izzie 53.74 3.219 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
16029 Breaker 65.78 2.630 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16032 Chase 61.19 2.827 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16046 Zip 4210 4.109 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
16051 Solo 50.61 3.418 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16054 Sketcher 52.45 3.298 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16065 Chatter 49.85 3.470 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16010 Gyver -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16016 Caris -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16021 Ali -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63sec Qs 8 NQs 23 %Q 26
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
20089 Kir 4141 4.347 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20033 Kindle 42.48 4.237 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20022 Dory 43.27 4.160 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20049 Alabi 48.60 3.704 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20048 Kaiya 50.52 3.563 0 0 0 0 0 100
20025 Allie 5450 3.303 0 0 0 0 0 100
20066 Wind 58.25 3.090 0 0 0 0 0 100
20081 Lexi 60.13 2.994 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

20006 Jenna 69.32 2.597 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20008 Jury 40.15 4.483 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20011 Aidan 48.09 3.743 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20014 Frodo 5483 3.283 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20017 Mahnstah 38,53 4.672 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20018 Roscoe 56.17 3.205 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20024 Khaleesi 66.14 2721 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20031 Gabe 4491 4.008 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20032 Joelle 50.12 3.591 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20034 Scout 57.06 3.155 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20038 Spice 36.49 4.933 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20040 Pirate 57.68 3.121 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20050 Grace 38.83 4.636 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20060 Liam 43.79 4.111 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20061 Greta -- 2 2 0 3 1 NQ
20068 Cyclone 51.77 3.477 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20070 Ziva 51.05 3.526 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20075 Tory - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20076 Sierra 66.59 2.703 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20077 Lucy 40.57 4.437 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20082 *Wit -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20087 Sadie 51.54 3.492 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20090 Ice 49.15 3.662 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20062 Kharma -- - - - -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
24009 Ella 4460 4.036 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24012 Nyke 4591 3.921 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24006 Grrr 53.66 3.354 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24002 Wile E 4589 3.922 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
24008 Blade 46.23 3.894 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
24013 Tyler 4488 4.011 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24017 Silver 46.99 3.831 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24018 Star 60.60 2.970 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
24020 Indie 53.69 3.353 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24021 Cricket 77.60 2.320 0 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

8inches

Armband Call Name
8025 Belle

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12021 Rauri Belle
12007 Jackson
12050 Dixie
12059 Banner
12062 Buzz
12013 Idgie
12027 Elise
12035 Asti
12061 Puzzle

Time

54.61

Time
40.49
47.44
48.20
50.40
54.38
43.26

O P OO O O O O O

MCT 65 sec
Course Faults
w T
0 0

MCT 65 sec
Course Faults
w T
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
1 0

E
0

F

P O B O O O O O O

, O B O O O © © Oom

Premier - Regular

Qs 1

Qs 5

NQs 0

Score
100

NQs 4

Score
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 100

Place
1

%Q 56

Place
1 25%
2 25%
3
4



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

8/6/2017
* = Norwegian Elkhound
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16003 Aislinn 42.28 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16010 Gyver -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16021 Ali -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
20038 Spice 36.11 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20090 Ice 36.29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20060 Liam 37.96 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20022 Dory 42.04 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20077 Lucy 43.17 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E £ Score Place
24002 Wile E -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
24008 Blade 50.38 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound



Standard Results

8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

12 inches Yardage: 131yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12046 Scarlet 56.77 2.308

16 inches Yardage: 133yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16043 Meshach 7243 1.836
16056 Quica 40.24  3.305
16001 Shot --

20 inches Yardage: 133yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20015 Manda 80.53 1.652
20052 Stinger 45.67 2.912
20078 Meyer 74.05 1.796

A O | 3T

SCT 71 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0

SCT 69 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 1
0 0 1

SCT 70sec

Course Faults
w T F
0 0 0
0 1 1
1 1 0

Novice - Preferred

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
E Score Place
0 90 1
Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ
-- ABS
Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
£ Score Place
0 85 1
0 NQ
0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound



Standard Results

8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

8inches Yardage: 154 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8030 Puff Daddy 64.77 2.378

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16053 Charlie 75.47 2.094

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20029 Chance 7152 2.209
20058 Shiloh 85.38 1.851

SCT 76 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

2 3 1 2

SCT 70sec

Course Faults
R w T F

2 0 1 1

SCT 72sec

Course Faults
R w T F

2 0 1 1
2 0 1 1

Open - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ

0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound



Standard Results

8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

12 inches

Armband
12055
12038

20 inches

Armband
20035

Yardage: 173yds
Call Name Time yps
Jase 63.85 2.709
Katie --
Yardage: 180 yds
Call Name Time  yps
Ruger 63.21 2.848

SCT 71 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

2 0 3

w

SCT 72sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 1

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %QO
E Score Place
0 NQ
- ABS
Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
Score Place

NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

4inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA?urseTFaulth E Score Place
4004 Reese 43.53 3.790 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4011 Brooke 4564 3.615 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4001 Magic 67.17 2.456 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4002 Sam 68.12 2.422 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

4007 Honey 71.17 2.318 0 0 0 0 0 100
4005 Winnie 50.76 3.251 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
4008 Tip 60.91 2.709 1 1 0 1 © NQ
4010 Poppy -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
4013 Tootsie 64.23 2.569 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
4003 Dallas - - - - - - ABS
8.inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 71sec Qs 4 NQs 3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8038 Guilty 4091 4.033 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8022 Dart 49.36  3.343 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8007 Chelsie 52.85 3.122 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8033 Peri 61.30 2.692 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8013 Chili 49.62 3.325 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8026 Twist 4597 3.589 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8028 Bonnie 78.80 2.094 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

12 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 71sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
12045 Kingsley 51.73 3.344 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12025 KT 60.28 2.870 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12017 Ellie 62.66 2.761 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12030 Jada 55.20 3.134 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 6 NQs 6 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16007 Danko 4217 4.268 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16042 Colt 4391 4.099 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16023 Dillon 4451 4.044 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16022 Wee 62.16 2.896 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16017 Magic 62.52 2.879 0 0 0 0 0 100
16048 Rose 68.05 2.645 0 0 0 0 0 100
16013 *Prada 53.12 3.389 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16030 Gabe - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16036 Jack 65.18 2.762 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

16040 June-Bug 52.11 3454 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16047 Skier 43.04 4.182 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20004 Zephyr 58.64 3.070 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16026 Lottie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16060 Bonnie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 72sec Qs 4 NQs 3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
20056 Hux 49.66 3.625 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20013 Cooper 58.22  3.092 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20080 Maggie 58.74 3.064 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20016 Banner 63.36 2.841 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20002 Boomer 63.28 2.845 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20079 Pippa 64.35 2797 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20084 Danni -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20036 Paddy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

4 inches

Armband
4010

8inches

Armband
8007

12 inches

Armband
12045
12025

Call Name

Poppy

Call Name

Chelsie

Call Name
Kingsley
KT

Time

Time

Time
56.91
61.03

MCT 70 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

MCT 70 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

MCT 65 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0

Premier - Preferred

Qs 0 NQsO

Score

- ABS

Qs 0 NQsO

Score

- ABS

Qs 1l NQs1

Score

0 100

%Q

Place

%Q

Place

%Q 50

Place

1 25%



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults
R w T F E

16057 Hank 40.64 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

Armband Call Name Time Score Place



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/6/2017
* = Norwegian Elkhound
8inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place
8034 Java 46.38 2.135 1 1 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQ@s4 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe::ults E Score Place
12001 Sprite 34.75 2.849 0 0 1 0 NQ
12002 Falco - 2 1 1 1 NQ
12005 Marley 56.76 1.744 3 0 0 0 NQ
12028 Tara 26.35 3.757 2 2 1 0 NQ
12023 Isla - - - - - - ABS
12037 Annie Oakley -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u'ts £ Score Place
16037 *Vika - 0 0 0 1 NQ
16041 Luke 33.56 2.980 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

20 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT 34sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
20055 Ender 29.71 3.400 0 0 0 0 100 1
20044 Mace 37.09 2723 2 0 0 0 87 2

20019 *Jack - 2 2 4 1 NQ
20026 Izzie 57.94 1.743 1 0 0 0 NQ
20053 Pyrite 2191 4.610 1 2 3 0 NQ
20012 Letty -- - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa}t:ults E Score Place

24005 Xerxes 19.81 5.098 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/6/2017
* = Norwegian Elkhound
8inches Yardage: 123yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8002 Fallon 37.34 3.294 3 0 1 0 NQ
8004 Brynn 24.41 5.039 0 0 1 0 NQ
8020 Shimmy 4149 2965 3 0 0 0 NQ
8032 Goldfish - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 123yds SCT 41lsec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u'ts £ Score Place
12029 Romex 36.73 3.349 0 0 0 0 100 1
12052 Kerfuffle 42,71 2.880 1 0 0 0 93 2
12031 Rory 51.91 2.369 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 39sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe,‘:u'ts £ Score Place
16028 Jasmine 4211  2.992 1 0 0 0 89 1
16019 Reece 41.84 3.011 2 0 0 0 NQ
16045 Everest -- 4 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound
16055 Limerick --

20 inches Yardage: 129 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20039 Sokoni 3145 4.102
20063 Rhyme 39.84 3.238
20086 Holt 30.56 4.221

24 inches Yardage: 129 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24007 Draeger 58.79 2.194
24010 Kensi 29.27 4.407
24023 Frye --

SCT 37 sec

o A N T

Course Faults
w F

0 2
1 0
1 1

SCT 39sec

OO O N 3

Course Faults
w F

1 0
2 1
1 2

O O O m

O O O m

Open - Regular

ABS

Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound



JWW Results

8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

8inches Yardage: 163 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8010 Tatum --

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12010 Jacoby 44.35 3.675
12040 Fe 40.20 4.055

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16006 Reddington 55.72 2.997
16020 Dobby 52.31 3.193
16034 Yancy 5456 3.061

SCT 53sec

Course Faults
R w F

SCT 50 sec

Course Faults
R w F

2 1 1
1 1 1
SCT 48 sec
Course Faults
R w F
4 1 1
1 0 0
0 0 0

E

E
0

0

O O O m

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Score Place
ABS

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ

Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 45sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
20046 Zip 38.57 4.408 0 0 0 0 100 1
20027 Breezy 67.11 2.533 5 1 1 0 NQ
20054 Capone 50.34 3.377 2 0 0 0 NQ
20061 Greta 49.02 3.468 1 1 1 0 NQ
20028 Keeva -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20043 Fiona - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

8inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 53sec Qs 5 NQs8 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8019 Dot 28.48 5.723 0 0 0 0 100 1
8025 Belle 3454 4.719 0 0 0 0 100 2
8021 Austin 40.96 3.979 0 0 0 0 100 3
8039 PJ 42.03 3.878 0 0 0 0 100 4

8008 Spicy 49.04 3.324 0 0 0 0 100
8001 Cocoa -- 1 1 1 0 NQ
8006 Lily 40.40 4.035 0 0 1 0 NQ
8014 Chena 47.96 3.399 2 0 2 0 NQ
8024 Bug 62.33 2.615 3 1 2 o0 NQ
8027 Tippie 31.16 5.231 0O 0 1 © NQ
8029 Tommie 37.76 4.317 0 0 1 0 NQ
8035 Hoss 3434 4747 0 0 1 0 NQ
8037 Seren 30.56 5.334 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 13 NQs 10 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
12021 Rauri Belle 27.77 5.870 0 0 0 0 100 1
12061 Puzzle 28.46 5.727 0 0 0 0 100 2
12013 Idgie 30.07 5.421 0 0 0 0 100 3
12053 Savvy 30.21 5.396 0 0 0 0 100 4
12033 Ruddy 30.94 5.268 0 0 0 0 100
12007 Jackson 32.74 4979 0 0 0 0 100
12035 Asti 33.95 4.801 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

12019 Passion 35.65 4.572 0 0 0 0 100
12026 Zap It! 38.25 4.261 0 0 0 0 100
12062 Buzz 40.05 4.070 0 0 0 0 100
12039 Paige 40.14 4.061 0 0 0 0 100
12054 Zima 42.22 3.861 0 0 0 0 100
12057 Dylan 46.85 3.479 0 0 0 0 100
12003 Evie 3440 4.738 1 1 1 0 NQ
12008 Dash 3446 4.730 1 1 0 0 NQ
12011 DJ 38.07 4.282 1 0 1 0 NQ
12014 Spiffy 32.46 5.022 1 1 1 © NQ
12016 Catcher 38.92 4.188 1 0 0 0 NQ
12034 Hot Shot -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12049 Virtue -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
12050 Dixie 3248 5.018 0 0 1 0 NQ
12059 Banner 3843 4.241 1 1 1 0 NQ
12060 Zoom 4458 3.656 3 0 1 0 NQ
12012 Bou - -~ -~ - - - ABS
12036 Bowen - -~ -~ - - - ABS
12044 Punky - -- -- -- - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 48sec Qs 6 NQs 8 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F&,l:u'ts E Score Place
16003 Aislinn 28.93 5.773 0 0 0 0 100 1
16046 Zip 29.49 5.663 0 0 0 0 100 2
16061 Pooka 32.32 5.167 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

16008 Kalani 35.10 4.758 0 0 0 0 100 4
16015 Jovi 37.09 4.503 0 0 0 0 100
16032 Chase 40.53 4.120 0 0 0 0 100
16002 Izzie 36.87 4.529 1 2 0 0 NQ
16014 Tony 58.75 2.843 4 3 4 0 NQ
16025 Quinn 50.68 3.295 2 1 1 0 NQ
16029 Breaker 55.22 3.024 1 0 0 0 NQ
16039 Rosie 49.77 3.355 0 0 0 0 NQ
16051 Solo - 1 0 2 1 NQ
16054 Sketcher 31.25 5.344 0 0 1 0 NQ
16065 Chatter 36.50 4.575 1 0 0 0 NQ
16010 Gyver -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16016 Caris -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16021 Ali -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 45sec Qs 13 NQs 15 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20038 Spice 25.58 6.646 0 0 0 0 100 1
20008 Jury 2595 6.551 0 0 0 0 100 2
20017 Mahnstah 27.89 6.095 0 0 0 0 100 3
20022 Dory 30.94 5.495 0 0 0 0 100 4
20014 Frodo 31.21 5.447 0 0 0 0 100
20070 Ziva 33.59 5.061 0 0 0 0 100
20032 Joelle 34.10 4.985 0 0 0 0 100
20018 Roscoe 35.88 4.738 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

20011
20034
20025
20066
20049
20006
20024
20031
20033
20040
20048
20050
20060
20068
20076
20077
20081
20082
20087
20089
20062
20075
20090

Aidan
Scout
Allie
Wind
Alabi
Jenna
Khaleesi
Gabe
Kindle
Pirate
Kaiya
Grace
Liam
Cyclone
Sierra
Lucy
Lexi
*Wit
Sadie
Kir
Kharma
Tory

Ice

36.27
38.62
39.74
40.08
41.99
52.87

33.26
27.71
40.87
25.00
32.83
29.67

41.30
27.11
48.80
57.98
41.46
35.16

4.687
4.402
4.278
4.242
4.049
3.215

5111
6.135
4.160
6.800
5.178
5.730

4.116
6.271
3.484
2.932
4.100
4.835

O Bbr O O O O P P P OO OO N OO o o o o

O O O O O O O O r OO P N O O O o o o

F P O F P B B OO FP L LR ONOOOO O O

O O O O O O Pp OO0 OO0 OO0 kb OO0 o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

24 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 6 NQs3 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24017 Silver 32.66 5.205 0 0 0 0 100 1
24013 Tyler 33.07 5.141 0 0 0 0 100 2
24002 Wile E 33.09 5.138 0 0 0 0 100 3
24009 Ella 34.04 4.994 0 0 0 0 100 4
24006 Grrr 3490 4.871 0 0 0 0 100
24020 Indie 43.08 3.946 0 0 0 0 100
24008 Blade -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
24012 Nyke 34.24 4.965 1 0 1 0 NQ
24021 Cricket 39.76 4.276 1 1 2 0 NQ
24018 Star -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

8inches

Armband Call Name
8039 PJ
8035 Hoss

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12049 Virtue
12013 Idgie
12021 Rauri Belle
12035 Asti
12050 Dixie
12061 Puzzle
12062 Buzz

16.inches

Armband Call Name
16003 Aislinn

Time

48.10

Time
31.29
31.93
41.59
47.27
38.25

49.09

Time

31.65

MCT 50 sec

R w

0 0

0 0
MCT 48 sec

R w

0 0

0 0

1 0

1 1

2 0

4 1

0 0
MCT 45 sec

Course Faults
R w
0 0

Course Faults

Course Faults

E
0

0

F

o B O O O O O

E
0

E
0

1

O O O O O o m

E
0

Premier - Regular

Qs 1

Qs 2

Qs 1

NQs 1

Score

100
NQ

NQs 5

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 0

Score
100

%Q 50

Place
1 25%

%Q 29

Place
1 25%

2 25%

%Q 100

Place
1



JWW Results

8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound
16010 Gyver
16021 Ali

20inches

Armband Call Name
20022 Dory
20060 Liam
20077 Lucy

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24002 Wile E
24008 Blade

Time
34.14
51.73
34.28

Time
49.26
42.39

MCT 42 sec
R W
0 0
2 0
1 4
MCT 46 sec
R W
1 1
0 0

Course Faults

Course Faults

F

0
0
2

E
1

1

O O O m

E
0

0

Premier - Regular

Qs 1

Qs O

ABS
ABS

NQs 2
Score
100
NQ
NQ

NQs 2

Score
NQ
NQ

%Q 33

Place

1 25%

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results Premier - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

8inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place
8030 Puff Daddy 29.47 3.359 0 2 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 4lsec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe::ults E Score Place
12046 Scarlet 37.06 2.698 4 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT 39sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16056 Quica 2418 4.177 0 0 0 0 100 1
16043 Meshach 62.70 1.611 3 1 3 0 NQ

16001 Shot -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

20 inches Yardage: 101 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20015 Manda -
20052 Stinger 26.52 3.808

20078 Meyer 40.49 2.494

SCT 41 sec

N B N T

Course Faults

w

0
1
2

F

1
2
1

S O b m

Novice - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

8 inches Yardage: 123yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place
8005 Rocker 34.35 3.581 4 3 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
16053 Charlie -- 4 0 1 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20029 Chance 41.76 3.089 3 1 1 0 NQ

20035 Ruger 36.76  3.509 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound



JWW Results
8/6/2017
* = Norwegian Elkhound
4inches Yardage: 163 yds
Armband Call Name Time
4006 Castle 56.72
12 inches Yardage: 167 yds
Armband Call Name Time
12038 Katie --

12055 Jase --

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 58 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1
Course Faults S
R W F E core
1 3 1 0 NQ
SCT 53sec Qs 0 NQsO
Course Faults S
R W F E core
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
-- -- -- -- -- ABS

%Q 0

Place

%Q

Place



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

4inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 58sec Qs 7 NQs2 %Q 78
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
4005 Winnie 31.90 5.110 0 0 0 0 100 1
4004 Reese 32.85 4.962 0 0 0 0 100 2
4011 Brooke 33.87 4.813 0 0 0 0 100 3
4008 Tip 4111 3.965 0 0 0 0 100 4

4013 Tootsie 43.89 3.714 0 0 0 0 100
4001 Magic 51.92 3.139 0 0 0 0 100
4002 Sam 52.60 3.099 0 0 0 0 100
4007 Honey 73.19 2.227 3 0 0 O NQ
4010 Poppy -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
4003 Dallas - - - - - - ABS
8.inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 55sec Qs 6 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8038 Guilty 29.44 5537 0 0 0 0 100 1
8013 Chili 37.03 4.402 0 0 0 0 100 2
8026 Twist 38.01 4.288 0 0 0 0 100 3
8022 Dart 38.18 4.269 0 0 0 0 100 4
8007 Chelsie 38.26 4.260 0 0 0 0 100
8033 Peri 49.77 3.275 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 53sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FzT:uIts E Score Place
12030 Jada 35.13 4.754 0 0 0 0 100 1
12045 Kingsley 38.19 4.373 0 0 0 0 100 2

12017 Ellie 52.24 3.197 2 1 2 0 NQ
12025 KT 4419 3.779 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 8 NQs4 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16030 Gabe 2493 6.819 0 0 0 0 100 1
16042 Colt 30.61 5.554 0 0 0 0 100 2
16023 Dillon 31.10 5.466 0 0 0 0 100 3
16040 June-Bug 32.20 5.280 0 0 0 0 100 4
16013 *Prada 40.75 4.172 0 0 0 0 100
16022 Wee 42.23 4.026 0 0 0 0 100
20004 Zephyr 4252 3.998 0 0 0 0 100
16048 Rose 4520 3.761 0 0 0 0 100
16007 Danko 30.34 5.603 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound
16017 Magic
16036 Jack
16047 Skier
16026 Lottie
16060 Bonnie

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20002 Boomer
20013 Cooper
20016 Banner
20056 Hux
20080 Maggie
20084 Danni
20036 Paddy

4553 3.734
54,17 3.138
35.74 4.757
Yardage: 170 yds
Time yps
4940 3.441
44,01 3.863
5413 3.141
4596 3.699
46.74 3.637
41.11 4.135

1 1 2
1 1 1
2 1 1
SCT 53sec
Course Faults
R w F
0 0 0
1 1 1
0 0 0
2 0 0
0 0 3
0 1 0

O O O O O Oom

Qs 1

Master - Preferred

NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

NQs 5

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

%Q 17

Place
1



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
12045 Kingsley 42.77 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fe,‘:u”s E Score Place
16057 Hank 34.61 0 0 0 0 100 1

16042 Colt -- -- - - - . ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/6/2017
* = Norwegian Elkhound
8 inches MCT 41.03 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time (\ZA(I)urseFFaultEs Points Place
8029 Tommie 41.03 0 0 0 10 1
8027 Tippie -- - - - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 41.03 10
Truncated time <= 45.00 9
Truncated time <= 49.00 8
Truncated time <= 53.00 7
Truncated time <= 57.00 6
Truncated time < 60.00 5
12 inches MCT 32.09 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time (\ZA(I)urseFFaultEs Points Place
12013 Idgie 32.09 0 0 0 10 1
12050 Dixie 37.08 0 0 0 8
12016 Catcher 43.66 0 0 0 6
12009 Splash 51.46 0 2 0 NQ
12053 Savvy 27.47 1 2 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 32.09 10
Truncated time <= 35.00 9
Truncated time <= 38.00 8
Truncated time <= 41.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated time <= 48.00 5
Truncated time <= 57.00 4
Truncated time <= 54.00 3
Truncated time <= 57.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1



Time 2 Beat Results

8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

16 inches

Armband
16020
16033
16034
16008

20 inches

Armband

20077
20032
20076
20081
20022
20060
20082
20089
20043
20075

Call Name
Dobby
Teddy
Yancy

Kalani

Call Name
Lucy
Joelle
Sierra
Lexi
Dory
Liam

*Wit
Kir
Fiona

Tory

Time

56.95

Time
29.02
35.38
46.25
46.90
43.64
31.44

Time

MCT O sec

Course Faults
w F E

0 0 0
1 2 1
0 0 1

Points

MCT 29.02 sec

Course Faults
w F E

P O O N O O O O
N O kB O O O O O
P P O O O O O O

Qs 0 NQs3

Points
NQ
NQ
NQ
- ABS

Qs 4 NQs 4

Points
10

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
- ABS
- ABS

Regular

%Q 0

Place

%Q 50

Place



Time 2 Beat Results
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24002 Wile E
24005 Xerxes

Time Points
Truncated time = 29.02 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 49.00 3
Truncated time < 50.00 2
MCT O sec
) Course Faults
Time W F
28.46 2 2
47.85 2 2
Time Points

E
0

0

Qs O

NQs 2

Points
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q 0

Place



Time 2 Beat Results

8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

4 inches

Armband

4008

12 inches

Armband
12025
12018

16 inches

Armband

16057
16040
16043
16047
16026
16056
16060

Call Name

Tip

Call Name
KT
Millie

Call Name
Hank
June-Bug
Meshach
Skier
Lottie
Quica

Bonnie

MCT 49.05 sec

Course Faults

Time w F E
49.05 o 0 O
Time Points
Truncated time = 49.05 10
Truncated time <= 53.00 9
Truncated time <= 58.00 8
Truncated time < 60.00 7
MCT 43.48 sec
_ Course Faults
Time W F E
43.48 o 0 O
4453 1 1 0
Time Points
Truncated time = 43.48 10
Truncated time <= 47.00 9
Truncated time <= 52.00 8
Truncated time <= 56.00 7
Truncated time < 60.00 6
MCT 31.4 sec

Time
31.40
33.61
58.05

Course Faults
w F E

0
1
1
1

= O O O

0
1
2
1

Qs 1

Qs 1

Qs 1

NQs 0

Points

10

NQs 1

Points
10
NQ

NQs 3

Points

10
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

Preferred

%Q 100

Place

1

%Q 50

Place

%Q 25

Place



Time 2 Beat Results
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

20 inches
Armband Call Name
20036 Paddy

Time
Truncated time = 31.40
Truncated time <= 34.00
Truncated time <= 37.00
Truncated time <= 40.00
Truncated time <= 43.00
Truncated time <= 47.00
Truncated time <= 50.00
Truncated time <= 53.00
Truncated time < 55.00

Points

=
o

N W Hh 01O N 0O O

Time

Time

MCT O0sec

Course Faults
w F E

Points

Qs O

NQs O

Points
ABS

Preferred

%Q

Place



FAST Results

8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

8inches

Armband
8004
8034

12 inches

Armband
12037

16 inches

Armband
16034
16028

Call Name
Brynn

Java

Call Name

Annie Oakley

Call Name
Yancy

Jasmine

Time
45.31
43.89

Time

Time
30.38
40.69

MCT 38 sec

Points
1's 2-4 57 8-10

4 2 12 9
1 0 5 27

MCT 35sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

MCT 35 sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

2 5 6 19
4 2 7 27

Novice B - Regular

Qs O

Qs 0

SB

SB
20

0

Qs 1

NQs 2

Score
NQ
NQ

NQs 0

Score
ABS

NQs 1

Score
52
NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q

Place

%Q 50

Place

1



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20017 Mahnstah 29.97 6 3 18 27 20 74 1
20053 Pyrite 26.40 3 7 18 18 20 66 2
20026 Izzie 31.29 3 3 7 19 20 52 3
20044 Mace 35.49 0 3 5 27 20 52 4
20019 *Jack -- 0 0 12 0 0 NQ
20009 Shep -- - - -- -- -- ABS
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
24007 Draeger 32.22 2 7 13 19 20 61 1

24005 Xerxes 26.35 4 3 12 10 20 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound



FAST Results

8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

8inches

Armband
8006

12 inches

Armband
12052
12023

16 inches

Armband
16020
16033

Call Name

Lily

Call Name
Kerfuffle

Isla

Call Name
Dobby
Teddy

Time
42.53

Time

45.10

Time
40.67
43.33

MCT 38 sec

Points
1's 2-4 57 8-10

2 3 12 10

MCT 35sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

3 0 7 19

MCT 35sec
Points
1's 24 57 810
3 0 7 27

1 0 0 0

Qs O

SB

Qs O

SB

SB
0

0

Qs O

Open - Regular

NQs 1 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQs 1 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
ABS
NQs 2 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20024 Khaleesi 41.20 4 3 12 19 0 NQ
20032 Joelle 39.60 0 19 0 NQ
20046 Zip 41.89 4 4 7 10 0 NQ



FAST Results

8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

8inches

Armband
8008

20 inches

Armband
20039
20051
20081
20028

24 inches

Armband
24009

Call Name

Spicy

Call Name
Sokoni
Angie
Lexi

Keeva

Call Name

Ella

Time

38.98

Time
39.49
36.30
33.36

Time

36.98

MCT 38 sec

Points
1's 2-4 57 8-10

5 5 13 27

MCT 32 sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

3 0 7 27
0 3 12 27
4 0 12 27

MCT 32 sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

3 5 12 19

Excellent - Regular

Qs 1 NQsO
SB Score
20 70

Qs 0 NQs3
SB Score
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
. ABS

Qs 0 NQs1
SB Score

%Q 100

Place

1

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound



FAST Results

8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

8inches

Armband Call Name
8025 Belle
8029 Tommie
8027 Tippie

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12013 Idgie
12007 Jackson
12016 Catcher
12027 Elise
12049 Virtue
12050 Dixie

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20049 Alabi

Time

32.96
44.70
36.29

Time

33.92
31.88
38.98
26.03
34.26
35.66

Time

32.13

1's
3
5

5

=
%

IS N N N N

1's

4

Master - Regular

MCT 38 sec
Points

24 57 810

5 18 27

9 7 27

7 12 27
MCT 35 sec
Points

24 57 810

9 18 27

9 13 19

9 7 27

3 12 19

9 12 19

9 18 27
MCT 32 sec
Points

24 57 810
5 18 27

NQs 1 %Q 67
SB Score Place
20 73 1
20 62 2
0 NQ

NQs 3 %Q 50
SB Score Place
20 79 1
20 65 2
20 64 3

NQ

NQ
0 NQ

Qs 2 NQs 8 %Q 20

SB Score Place
20 74 1



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

20018 Roscoe 33.66 4 5 18 27 20 73 2

20022 Dory 37.46 4 9 7 19 0 NQ

20025 Allie 35.65 4 3 12 27 0 NQ

20040 Pirate 36.45 3 3 7 18 0 NQ

20060 Liam 30.71 4 7 7 27 0 NQ

20075 Tory 38.35 4 7 12 17 0 NQ

20076 Sierra 31.80 4 3 18 27 0 NQ

20077 Lucy 31.36 5 7 12 19 0 NQ

20082 *Wit 38.59 3 5 7 19 20 NQ

20043 Fiona -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20089 Kir -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 P05i_r;ts 810  SB Score Place

24002 Wile E 30.46 4 9 7 17 0 NQ



FAST Results

8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

8inches

Armband
8030

16 inches

Armband
16043
16001

20 inches

Armband
20015
20078

Call Name

Puff Daddy

Call Name
Meshach
Shot

Call Name
Manda

Meyer

Time
30.26

Time

42.65

Time
49.39
46.94

MCT 38 sec

Points
1's 2-4 57 8-10

5 3 13 27

MCT 35sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

MCT 35 sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

2 0 7 0
5 2 7 0

Novice - Preferred

Qs 1

SB
20

Qs O

SB
20

SB

Qs O

NQs 0

Score
68

NQs 1

Score

NQ
ABS

NQs 2

Score
NQ
NQ

%Q 100

Place

1

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound



FAST Results

8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

16 inches

Armband
16056
16026

20 inches

Armband
20052

Call Name
Quica
Lottie

Call Name

Stinger

Time
26.87

Time

42.11

1's

1's
2

MCT 35sec

2-4

Points
5-7

13

8-10
27

MCT 35sec

2-4
4

Points
5-7

12

8-10
27

Open - Preferred

Qs 1 NQsO
SB Score
20 72
. ABS

Qs 0 NQs1
SB Score
0 NQ

%Q 100

Place

1

%Q 0

Place



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

4 inches MCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
4013 Tootsie 36.06 5 3 5 27 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

12045 Kingsley 32.34 5 3 18 18 0 NQ



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12025 KT

16 inches

Armband Call Name
20004 Zephyr
16036 Jack
16042 Colt
16040 June-Bug
16047 Skier

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20036 Paddy

MCT 38 sec
Time I's 24 Posi_r;ts 8-10
31.89 4 7 12 19
MCT 35 sec
Time 1's 2-4 PoSi_r;ts 8-10
36.52 3 5 18 27
35.31 4 5 11 27
38.65 5 9 7 27
- 4 7 7 19
41.67 3 7 12 27
MCT 35 sec
Time 1's 2-4 Po5i_r;ts 8-10

Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
SB Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 3 NQs?2 %Q 60
SB Score Place
20 72 1
20 67 2
20 65 3
0 NQ
0 NQ

NQs O %Q
SB Score Place
-- ABS



FAST Results Master - Preferred
8/6/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound



